Embassy of India
Tokye

Revised fee w.e.f. April 1, 2021

In addition to the visa fee listed below, additional charges of JPY 330/~ per application
will be charged by the Embassy

Visa Fee for Japanese nationals
Type of Visa
Transit Visa 110
All other categories of visas irrespective of duration 870
General rates of Visa Fee w.e.f. 01.04.2021
Sl . Fee in Japanese Yen
Type of Visa
1 Tourist Visa (T) Upto 1 year/ 10830.00
Single or Multiple Entry
More than 1 year and 21660.00
up to 5 years/Multiple Entry
2 Business Visa (B) |Upto 1 year/ 13000
Single or Multiple Entry
More than 1 year 27080
and up to
5 years/Multiple Entry
3 Entry Visas (X) Upto 6 months/ 8670
Single or Multiple Entry
More than 6 months and upto 1 13000
year/ Multiple Entry
More than 1 year and up to 5 21660
years/Multiple Entry
4 Employment (E) & |Upto 6 months/Single or 13000
Project (P} Visas  |Multiple Entry
More than 6 months and up to 1 21660
year/ Multiple Entry
More than 1 year and upto 5 32490
years/Multiple Entry




Student Visas (S)

Valid for the duration of the
course or 5 years,
whichever is less/Multiple Entry

8670

Medical Visas (MED-1)
&
Medical Attendant
Visas (MED-2)

Upto 6 months/Single or
Multiple Entry

8670

More than 6 months and up to 1
year/ Multiple Entry

13000

Conference/ Seminars
Visas [ C)

Upto 6 months/Single or
Multiple Entry

8670

JOURNALIST VISAS {J)

Up to 6 months/Single
Entry (or Double Entry
with HOM’s approval)

8670

RESEARCH VISAS (R)

Up to 6 months/Single (or
Multiple) Entry

8670

More than 6 months and
up to 1 year/ Multiple
Entry

13000

More than 1 year and up
to 5 years/Multiple Entry

21660

10

MISSIONARY VISAS
(M)

Up to 6 months/Single or
Multiple Entry

8670

More than 6 months and
up to 1 vear/ Multiple
Entry

13000

More than 1 year and up
to 5 years/Multiple Entry

21660

11

MOUNTAINEERING
VISAS {MX)

Up to 6 months/Single (or
Multiple) Entry

8670

More than 6 months and
up to 1 year/ Multiple
Entry

13000

12

Intern Visas (1)

Up to 1 year/Multiple
Entry

8670

13

Film Visas (F)

Up to 1 year/ Single or
Multiple Entry

(Maximum duration of the
visa will be 1 year

13000

14

Transit Visas

Up to 15 days/ Single or

Double Entry

2170




Embassy of India
Tokyo

In addition to the visa fee listed below, additional charges of JPY 330/-
per application will be charged by the Embassy

Business Visa Fee w.e.f, 01.04.2021 from nationals of the following
countries on Reciprocal basis

S, Country Name Type of Business Visa | Fee in Japanese Yen
No

1 Australlia Upto one year 23290
More than 01 year upto 5 31950

years
2 Czech Republic Upto one year 20580
Mare than 01 year upto 5 29240

years
3 Ecuador Upto one year 26000
Mare than 01 year upto 5 34660

years
4 France Upto one year 17870
More than 01 yearupto 5 27080

years
5 Iran Upto one year 29790
More than 01 yearupto 5 38450

years
6 Ireland Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year upto 5 30330

years
7 New Zealand Upto one year 14080
More than 01 year upto 5 27080

years
8 Philippines Upto one year 23830
More than 01 year upto 5 32490

years
9 Poland Upto one year 15710
More than 01 year upto 5 27080

years




10 Saudi Arabia Upto one year 23290
More than 01 year upto 5 31950

years
11 Thailand Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year upto 5 30330

years
12 U.A.E. Upto one year 44950
More than 01 year upto 5 53610

years




Embassy of India
Tokyo

In addition to the visa fee listed below, additional charges of JPY 330/-
per application will be charged by the Embassy

Employment visa fees w.e.f. 01.04.2021 from nhationals of the following
countries on reciprocal basis

SNo.| Country Name | Type of Employment {|Fee in Japanese Yen

Visa

1 Australlia Up to 6 manths 19500
Upto 1 year 23830
More than 01 year 32490

upto 5 years
2 Canada 16250

Uptob months

Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490

upto 5 years
3 Denmark 13540

Up to 6 months

Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490

upto 5 years
4 France Up to 6 months 14620
Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490

upto 5 years
5 fran Up to 6 months 25450
Upto one year 29790
Mare than 01 year 38450

upto 5 years

6 Ireland Up to 6 months 17330




Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490
upto 5 years
7 Israel Up to 6 months 108300
Upto one year 112630
More than 01 year 121290
upto 5 years
8 New Zealand Up to 6 months 15710
Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490
upto 5 years
9 Thailand Up to 6 months 17330
Upto one year 21660
More than 01 year 32490
upto 5 years
10 U.A.E. Up to 6 months 40610
Upto one year 44950
More than 01 year 53610

upto 5 years




Embassy of India
Tokyo

In addition to the visa fee listed below, additional charges of JPY 330/-
per application will be charged by the Embassy

Special Visa fee Categories (w.e.f. 01.04.2021):

S No. |For nationals Type of Visa Fee in Japanese
of Country: Yen
1 Argentina |Tourist, Business, Gratis
transit visas

For All other types of visas, General visa fee
will be applicable,

2 Mozambique [Tourist Visa

Single Entry 8670
Single Entry - Urgent 16250
Multiple Entry 23830
Multiple Entry - Urgent 32490
Business/ Employment Gratis
Visa
All other types of visas except Transit and
Student
Up to 6 months 23830
Up to 6 months {in 32490
Emergency)
Up to 1 year 32490
Up to 1 year (in 32490
Emergency)
Up to 5 years 32490
up to 5 years (in 32490
Emergency)

3 Nigeria All type of visas 27080
irrespective of duration

4 Pakistan  |All types of Visas (Rs. 150
100)

5 Russta All types of visas {excluding services
charges):

Single Entry 4340




Double Entry 9750
Multiple Entry 13000
Transfer of Valid Visa 4340
Seychelles |All types of visas, Gratis
except Employment/
Work Visas
Singapore [Tourist Visa/Multiple 2710
Entry/upto 6 months
For All other types of visas, General visa fee
will be applicable.
SriLanka  [Transit Visa up to 15 1090
days (S/D Entry)
Tourist Visa
30 Days (Double Entry) 1630
90 days (single Entry) 1630
90 days (Double Entry) 2710
6 months 2710
(Doubte/Multiple
Entry)
Entry Visa up to 1 year 2710
{Multiple Entry)
Business Visa
30 Days {Multiple 2710
Entry)
90 days (single Entry) 2930
90 days {Multiple 4340
Entry)
6 months (Multiple 8670
Entry)
1 year {(Multiple Entry 8670
5 years (Multiple Entry) 13000
Employment Visa 1 17010

year {Multiple Entry

Student visa {For institutions covered by

bilateral Agreement)




1 year 4660
More than one year 8780
Student visa {For 8780
institutions not
covered by hilateral
Agreement)

UK Tourist Visaupto 1 17550
year (Single/Multiple
Entry)
Tourist Visa 1 yearto 5 52420
years (Multiple Entry)
Business Visa 1 year 26210
{Single /Multiple Entry)
Business Visa 1t0 5 78630
years (Multiple Entry)
Entry visa up to 1 year 17550
{(Single/Multiple Entry)
Entry Visa 1 yearto 5 52420
years (Multiple Entry)
Student Visaupto 5 24800
years (Multiple Entry)
Medical Visaup to 1 13970
year (Multiple Entry)
Research Visa up to 3 24800
years or duration of
course, whichever is
less
Employment Visa up 49820
to 6 months
Employment visa up to 54150
1year
Employment visa for 64660
maore than 1 year
Transfer of Visa 18090
Transit Visa 9530




Business Visa issued 23290

same day (Excluding
visa fee)

Emergency visa
charges

8640

10

Ukraine

Transit Visa for 15
days (Single/double
Entry)

9210

Tourist Visa for up to 10830

one year (S/D/M entry)

Student Visa for less
that 5 years (Multiple

Entry)

9210

Business Visa for less 14080

than 1 year (5/D/M
Entry)

Business Visa for L to 5 27080

years (S/D/M Entry

Employment Visa for
less than 6 months

13000

Employment Visa (6 21660

months to 1 year)

Employment Visa 1 32490

year to 5 years (5/D/M
Entry)

All other types of Visas i.e. Entry Visa,

Conference Visa, Journalist Visa etc.

Less than 6 months 9210
6 months to 1 year 14080
1 to 5 years (5/D/M 21660
Entry}




Emergency visa fee 9210

11 Uruguay  |Tourist Visa Gratis
For All other types of visas, General visa fee
will be applicable.

12 USA Tourist Visa up to 10 17330

years (S/M Entry)

Business Visa up tc 10 17330
years (S/M Entry)

For other categories of Visas (except
tourist & Business visa), Visa application
fee of USS 20 (JPY 2170) will continue to
be charged in addition to prescribed visa
fee.




Embassy of India
Tokyo

In addition to the visa fee listed below, additional charges of JPY 330/-

per application will be charged by the Embassy

OCI FEES (w.e.f. 01.04.2021):

5 No. Particulars of Fees Fee in Japanese Yen
1 [New OCI Fresh Application 29790
registration
2 (OCl registration |In lieu of Lost PIO 10830
card
I lieu of valid PIO 10830
card
3 [Misc. services |In case of issuance of 2710
on OCl including |new passport
re-issue
In case of change of 2710
personal particulars
4 |lssuance of In case of 10830
Duplicate OCl  |mutilated/damaged
booklet OCl card
In case of loss of OCl 10830

card




